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Distribution	des	âges		
15	ans		18.6%,	16	ans	27.9%,	17	ans	30.2%,	18	ans	23.3%	
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15	ans	 16	ans	 17	ans	 18	ans	

51%	

21%	

12%	

7%	

2%	 2%	

5%	

Contracep9on	au	moment	de	la	grossesse	

Pas	de	contraception		

Préservatif	masculin		

Retrait	

Pilule	contraceptive	

Oubli	de	pilule		

Calcul	des	jours	fertiles	

Contraception	d'urgence	

77%	

14%	

9%	

Orienta9on	après	la	consulta9on		

Service	de	gynécologie	des	HUG	

Médecin	privé		

Hors	canton	de	Genve	
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